Endergebnistern. IOM-CUP am Karlsfelder See
oM 11/4/2010

Rang

CoXouh~wWN PR

RC-Segelfreunde-Karlsfelder See

Name

AMENDA Jens
SCHMITT Gerhard
BELINCZAY Peter
FORRAI Csaba
GLAUER Stephan
KRINGS H. DieterQd
POSMIK Carsten
SZATHMAN Miklos
LUITZ Walter
SCHULZE Peter
SCHIEBEL Andreas
RICHTER Klaus
GREINWALD Markus

BRANDSTETTER Christian

BLATTER Thomy
LAMPE Thaddeus
BLESSIN Hubert
HENNING Arnd
SUHR Volker
PINDER Steve
WAGNER Michael
KOLBEL Manuela
DANN Armin

KUS Reinhard
BRANDENBURG Jorg
EGELSEER Ludwig

Verein

SVLSW-Leipzig
VdMYS

Szazhalombatta
VdMYS
MB-Rodenkirchen
VdMYS

VdMYS
VdMYS
MJC-Minchen
MJC-Minchen
VdMYS
VdMYS

VdMYS
MJC-Minchen
MJC-Minchen
VdMYS
VdMYS
VdMYS
VdMYS
VdMYS
MJC-Minchen
MJC-Minchen

SegelNr

GER 24
GER 61
HUN 01
HUN 31
GER 77
GER 435
GER 07
HUN 82
GER 358
GER 595
GER 202
GER 66
GER 135
GER 529
SUl 60
GER 528
GER 74
GER 273
GER 503
GER 380
GER 375
GER 695
GER 610
GER 517
GER 359
GER 401

Punkte

26.0
28.0
29.0
63.0
67.0
80.0
80.0
85.0
86.0
87.0
91.0
95.0
110.0
122.0
140.0
160.0
163.0
171.0
176.0
200.0
200.0
218.0
224.0
227.0
231.0
233.0



